Tel: 0118 9303660, Fax: 0118 9323484
email: sales@hichrom.co.uk, www.hichrom.co.uk
110 CHROCHROMMHICHROM LTD
H
P
L
C
 C

Temperature: Ambient
minutes minutes
Ordering Information - Hichrom Manufactured Columns
Microbore (1mm i.d.) Columns
1 Other dimensions available 3 1/pk, 3/pk, 5/pk, 10/pk and starter kits available - see p.24
2 Use with free-standing holder HI-161 (£45) and column coupler HI-081 - see p.23
1 2
3 4
1 2
3 4
Microbore (2.1mm i.d.) Columns
50 x 1.0 100 x 1.0 150 x 1.0 250 x 1.0
£235 £245 £255 - £99 (5/pk)3
3.5µm RPB HI-3.5RPB-50M HI-3.5RPB-100M HI-3.5RPB-150M - HI-3.5RPB-10CE
5µm £215 £220 £225 £235 £99 (5/pk)3
5µm RPB HIRPB-50M HIRPB-100M HIRPB-150M HIRPB-250M HIRPB-10CE
Column Dimensions1 (mm)
Hichrom
Phase
Guard Cartridges2
(For 1.0mm i.d. Columns)
50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 250 x 2.1
£235 £245 £255 - £99 (5/pk)3
3.5µm RPB HI-3.5RPB-50AM HI-3.5RPB-100AM HI-3.5RPB-150AM - HI-3.5RPB-10CM
5µm £215 £220 £225 £235 £99 (5/pk)3
5µm RPB HIRPB-50AM HIRPB-100AM HIRPB-150AM HIRPB-250AM HIRPB-10CM
Column Dimensions1 (mm)
Hichrom
Phase
Guard Cartridges2
(For 2.1mm i.d. Columns)
Medium Bore (3.2mm i.d.) Columns
50 x 3.2 100 x 3.2 150 x 3.2 250 x 3.2
£235 £245 £255 - £99 (5/pk)3
3.5µm RPB HI-3.5RPB-50AS HI-3.5RPB-100AS HI-3.5RPB-150AS - HI-3.5RPB-10C
5µm £215 £220 £225 £235 £99 (5/pk)3
5µm RPB HIRPB-50AS HIRPB-100AS HIRPB-150AS HIRPB-250AS HIRPB-10C
Column Dimensions1 (mm)
Hichrom
Phase
Guard Cartridges2
(For 3.2 mm i.d. Columns)
Analytical (4.0 mm i.d.) Columns
50 x 4.0 100 x 4.0 150 x 4.0 250 x 4.0
£235 £245 £255 - £99 (5/pk)3
3.5µm RPB HI-3.5RPB-50AF HI-3.5RPB-100AF HI-3.5RPB-150AF - HI-3.5RPB-10C
5µm £215 £220 £225 £235 £99 (5/pk)3
5µm RPB HIRPB-50AF HIRPB-100AF HIRPB-150AF HIRPB-250AF HIRPB-10C
Column Dimensions1 (mm)
Hichrom